SUPPORTING MATERIALS

INDEX

SPECIAL DECEMBER 2013

AP Gaming NV, LLC

Mayer, Curt Christopher ............cccccooeviiiiiieeeeeees

Miodunski, Robert Lee



SUPPORTING MATERIALS
NONRESTRICTED AGENDA ITEMS
SPECIAL DECEMBER 2013
PAGE 2

FOR POSSIBLE ACTION:

01-12-13 N14-0270 Re:
N14-0271

GCB RECOMMENDS:

NGC DISPOSITION:

32678-01

32679-01 (M)

32680-01 (D)

32681-01 (SO)

AP GAMING NV, LLC

6680 AMELIA EARHART CT
LAS VEGAS, NV 89119

CURT CHRISTOPHER MAYER 100%
Member/Manager/Chief Financial Officer/Secretary

ROBERT LEE MIODUNSKI
Manager/President/Chief Executive Officer

APPLICATIONS FOR LICENSURE AS A MANUFACTURER, DISTRIBUTOR AND AN
OPERATOR OF A SLOT MACHINE ROUTE

APPLICATIONS FOR LICENSURE AS SOLE MEMBER, MANAGERS AND/OR KEY
EXECUTIVES

APPLICATION FOR CURT CHRISTOPHER MAYER TO GRANT AN OPTION TO AGS
CAPITAL, LLC TO PURCHASE 100% OF AP GAMING NV, LLC’S MEMBERSHIP
INTEREST




